
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/23/23 to 04/28/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/23/23 to 04/28/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 04/23/23 to 04/28/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 69.6602 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 502.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.27% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.92%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 213.6973 / $ 25.9964 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 666.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 306.77% / 37.32%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

132.67%

Gross Profit $ 748.1523 Total Trades 41

Gross Loss ($ 678.4922) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.911 Winning Rate 36.59%

Profit Factor 1.103 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.771 / 0.065

Avg Winning Trade 49.8768 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (26.0959) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 1.6990 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 192.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 77.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 6.5254) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 502.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.02%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.92%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 216.0781 / $ 26.0273 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 666.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (3311.34%) / (398.86%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

132.67%

Gross Profit $ 382.8184 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 389.3438) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.844 Winning Rate 34.78%

Profit Factor 0.983 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.631 / (0.011)

Avg Winning Trade 47.8523 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (25.9563) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade ($ 0.2837) Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 192.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 77.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 76.1855 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 502.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.29% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.92%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 217.9922 / $ 35.2110 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 666.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 286.13% / 46.22%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

132.67%

Gross Profit $ 365.3340 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 289.1484) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.986 Winning Rate 38.89%

Profit Factor 1.264 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.976 / 0.161

Avg Winning Trade 52.1906 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (26.2862) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 4.2325 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 163.0059 Avg Winning Bars 16
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 40.5000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/24/2023 06:30 Sell 13075.0000 04/24/2023 06:33 13085.3252 (22.6504) (22.6504) 3

2 04/24/2023 06:53 Buy 13114.2500 04/24/2023 06:59 13101.8770 (26.7461) (49.3965) 6

3 04/24/2023 07:14 Sell 13079.2500 04/24/2023 07:22 13095.5000 (34.5000) (83.8965) 8

4 04/24/2023 07:34 Sell 13068.2500 04/24/2023 09:00 12985.7471 163.0059 79.1094 86

5 04/24/2023 09:16 Sell 12972.0000 04/24/2023 09:19 12991.2500 (40.5000) 38.6094 3

6 04/24/2023 09:36 Buy 13009.7500 04/24/2023 09:46 13000.2295 (21.0410) 17.5684 10

7 04/24/2023 09:50 Buy 13013.0000 04/24/2023 10:02 13003.3145 (21.3711) (3.8027) 12

8 04/24/2023 10:04 Buy 13011.0000 04/24/2023 11:25 13047.0693 70.1387 66.3359 81

9 04/24/2023 11:51 Buy 13048.2500 04/24/2023 12:16 13046.0342 (6.4316) 59.9043 25

10 04/25/2023 07:27 Sell 12941.2500 04/25/2023 07:40 12953.0000 (25.5000) 34.4043 13

11 04/25/2023 08:06 Sell 12942.7500 04/25/2023 08:09 12959.7500 (36.0000) (1.5957) 3

12 04/25/2023 08:45 Sell 12940.2500 04/25/2023 09:18 12919.5000 39.5000 37.9043 33

13 04/25/2023 09:29 Sell 12908.7500 04/25/2023 09:42 12902.0000 11.5000 49.4043 13

14 04/25/2023 09:47 Sell 12898.0000 04/25/2023 09:59 12906.5000 (19.0000) 30.4043 12

15 04/25/2023 10:47 Sell 12862.0000 04/25/2023 11:01 12870.7500 (19.5000) 10.9043 14

16 04/25/2023 11:08 Sell 12852.2500 04/25/2023 11:28 12852.9785 (3.4570) 7.4473 20

17 04/25/2023 11:44 Sell 12840.7500 04/25/2023 12:03 12854.7705 (30.0410) (22.5938) 19

18 04/25/2023 12:04 Sell 12841.5000 04/25/2023 12:07 12857.2500 (33.5000) (56.0938) 3

19 04/25/2023 12:26 Sell 12846.7500 04/25/2023 12:59 12808.7500 74.0000 17.9063 33

20 04/26/2023 07:06 Buy 12965.7500 04/26/2023 07:15 12928.2500 (77.0000) (59.0938) 9

21 04/26/2023 08:29 Buy 12976.5000 04/26/2023 08:31 12971.7500 (11.5000) (70.5938) 2

22 04/26/2023 08:45 Buy 12989.2500 04/26/2023 09:16 12992.1074 3.7148 (66.8789) 31

23 04/26/2023 09:46 Sell 12964.2500 04/26/2023 10:34 12958.7500 9.0000 (57.8789) 48

24 04/26/2023 10:44 Sell 12941.7500 04/26/2023 11:23 12915.7500 50.0000 (7.8789) 39

25 04/26/2023 11:35 Sell 12897.7500 04/26/2023 12:11 12887.5859 18.3281 10.4492 36

26 04/27/2023 06:37 Buy 13047.2500 04/27/2023 06:59 13023.0000 (50.5000) (40.0508) 22

27 04/27/2023 07:08 Buy 13051.7500 04/27/2023 07:55 13096.8008 88.1016 48.0508 47

28 04/27/2023 08:13 Buy 13106.7500 04/27/2023 11:11 13203.7500 192.0000 240.0508 178

29 04/27/2023 11:16 Buy 13215.5000 04/27/2023 11:38 13213.4482 (6.1035) 233.9473 22

30 04/27/2023 11:39 Buy 13220.5000 04/27/2023 11:42 13213.0000 (17.0000) 216.9473 3

31 04/27/2023 11:53 Buy 13226.7500 04/27/2023 12:12 13231.2500 7.0000 223.9473 19

32 04/27/2023 12:15 Buy 13240.7500 04/27/2023 12:35 13235.5000 (12.5000) 211.4473 20

33 04/28/2023 06:30 Buy 13238.7500 04/28/2023 06:33 13203.7500 (72.0000) 139.4473 3

34 04/28/2023 07:34 Buy 13274.2500 04/28/2023 07:35 13267.2500 (16.0000) 123.4473 1

35 04/28/2023 08:56 Buy 13248.0000 04/28/2023 09:17 13251.5000 5.0000 128.4473 21

36 04/28/2023 09:49 Buy 13263.0000 04/28/2023 10:02 13270.5176 13.0352 141.4824 13

37 04/28/2023 10:05 Buy 13276.5000 04/28/2023 10:35 13275.7500 (3.5000) 137.9824 30

38 04/28/2023 11:00 Buy 13280.7500 04/28/2023 11:10 13274.4248 (14.6504) 123.3320 10

39 04/28/2023 11:30 Buy 13282.5000 04/28/2023 11:36 13267.0000 (33.0000) 90.3320 6

40 04/28/2023 11:44 Sell 13268.7500 04/28/2023 11:51 13280.0000 (24.5000) 65.8320 7

41 04/28/2023 12:08 Buy 13289.5000 04/28/2023 12:21 13292.4141 3.8281 69.6602 13
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